Set torque wrench for M8 AF 9
Torque 0,4 Nm
Art.No.: 7000-99101-0000000
Weight: 0.103
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Set Drehmomentschlüssel für M8 SW 9
Torque wrench set
M8 (0.4 Nm, SW9)
M8 data connectors
Link to Product
Illustration
Side 1
Product may differ from Image
Family construction form M8
Width across flats SW9
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 21049190
ECLASS-7.0 21049190
ECLASS-8.0 21049190
ECLASS-9.0 21049190
ECLASS-10.1 21040222
ECLASS-11.1 21040222
ECLASS-12.0 21040222
ETIM-5.0 EC002132
customs tariff number 82041100
customs tariff number 82041100
GTIN 4048879114110